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House Type: Alderney (Detached)

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote

NOTES

CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

Alderney
Stone

1225
113.8

7

4

GRP chimneys apply to selected
plots only, please refer to the
Materials layout.

PH11.02.2020A PH

Fenestration changed to cross bar

RWP added to front elevation

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 272, 280.

Opposite: 209, 230,
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